

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 835/2013.

M.I.D.C.

-VERSUS-

Maroti Gawali (dead) through L.Rs. Smt. Kusumbai Marotrao Gawali and others.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : **B.P.DHARMADHIKARI**
& P.N. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE : **SEPTEMBER 02, 2015.**

Shri M.M. Agnihotri, learned counsel for
the appellant and Ms. Hiwase, learned A.G.P. for
respondent nos. 4 to 6. None for other respondents.

2. As the amount is deposited, ad-interim
order already granted to continue.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Rgd.