

-
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL No. 835 OF 2013

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation through its Chief Executive
Officer

-Vrs.-

Maroti Gawali (dead) thr. His L.Rs. Stm. Kusumbai Marotrao Gawali and Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. M.M. Agnihotri, advocate for applicant.
Mrs. Hiwase, AGP for respondent nos. 4 to 6.

CORAM : B.P. DHARMADHIKARI AND
P.N. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATED : 27th OCTOBER, 2015

Paper book is dispensed with. Private paper book
with necessary decree form be filed within 8 months.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Hirekhan